WINE LIST

125ml 175ml  250ml

WHITE WINES

Pinot Grigio

Passione Grande, Veneto, Italy
Extremely popular dry white with
stone fruits and a slight nutty note.

5.30 6.00 7.70

5.30 6.00 7.70

Sauvignon Blanc

Santa Alicia, Central Valley, Chile
A crisp fruity wine with citrus notes
including lime and tangerine.

6.40 8.40

Chardonnay 5.50
Red Rock, South East Australia

A rich full and creamy Chardonnay

with peach and stone fruit notes

and a hint of vanilla.

Picpoul de Pinet

Le Pied Marin, Languedoc, France

A popular grape variety giving an
elegant dry white with hints of lemon
and a light lingering flavour.

6.40 8.00 10.00

New Zealand Sauvignon
Matahiwi Estate, Martinborough.

Arich baked apple note with hints of melon
and honey and a round finish.

125ml 175ml

ROSE WINES

Pinot Blush 5.30
Fabiano, Veneto, Italy

Light with red fruit notes and a

refreshing, dry, crisp, elegant finish.

6.00 7.70

Zinfandel Rosé 5.50 6.40

Riptide, California, USA
Rich, fruity, medium sweet with
raspberry and loganberry notes.

250ml

8.40

Bottle

21.00

21.00

22.00

28.00

28.00

Bottle

21.00

22.00

RED WINES

Merlot

El Picador, Central Valley, Chile
Medium bodied with a lovely sweet
plum fruit and a smooth mellow finish.

Shiraz

Red Rock, South East Australia

Rich ripe plum, blackberry fruit and spice
flavours, balanced with vanilla, dark
chocolate and pepper.

Rioja Crianza

Antano, Spain

An excellent Crianza with good upfront
red berry fruit balanced with spices and
vanilla oak characteristics.

Malbec

Finca La Nina, Mendoza, Argentina
Arich, fruity Malbec with notes of
cherries and plums and a complex
fulllingering flavour.

SPARKLING WINES

Cava

Castell LLord, Spain

A full citrus note and a rich mouth fill
from a lovely refreshing sparkling wine.

Prosecco Extra Dry

Torre Dei Vescovi, Veneto, Italy
Extremely popular dry white with
stone fruits and a slight nutty note.

Prosecco

Il Caggio, Veneto, Italy

For one, or perfect to share, flavours of
Conference pear, golden and delicious.

Sussex Fizz

Ridgeview Bloomsbury Merret, Ditchling.
One of the finest English wine producers.
This wine is very elegant with hints of
melon and honey.

Champagne

Gardet Tradition, France.

A fine independent family owned house,
This wine is rich, ripe and round with
creamy roasted nut and brioche notes
Balanced with a crisp, steely acidity.

We reserve the right to provide a substitute wine at any time

125ml

5.30

5.50

6.00

6.40

175ml

6.00

6.40

7.10

8.00

250ml

7.70

8.40

9.10

10.00

20cl
Bottle

Bottle

21.00

22.00

26.00

28.00

Bottle

25.00

27.00

9.00

49.50

60.00



